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Historic Tax Credit Sub-committee Members 
 
 
Senator Matt Bartle  Mbartle@gbmglaw.com 
Bill Bayer   william.bayer@usbank.com 
Karen Bode-Baxter  kbbaxter@i1.net 
Zachary Boyers  zachary.BOYERS@usbank.com 
Rodney Crim   crimr@stlouiscity.com 
Robert Espeland  robert.espeland@usbank.com 
Eric Friedman   erics@friedmangroup.com 
Peter George   peter.george@blueshuttersag.com 
Luana Gifford   luanagifford@moaflcio.org 
Steve Kramer   steve.kramer@usbank.com 
Joe Maestes   mvplaster@gmail.com 
Peter Noonan   Peter.Noonan@commercebank.com 
Tom Reeves   treeves@pulaskibankstl.com 
Elizabeth Rosen  Elizabeth@rosinpreservation.com 
Jerry Schlichter  jschlichter@uselaws.com 
Debra Sheals   Debsheals@aol.com 
Greg Smith   gregory.smith@huschblackwell.com 
Wendy Timm   wendy@conradprop.com 
Ray Wagner   Ray.T.Wagner@ehi.com 
Shannon Weber  sweber@carpdc.org 
Mike Wood   mwood@msta.org 
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